
 

 

Post: HPMI, University of Newcastle, Callaghan NSW 2308 
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2021 HPMI ANNUAL PROGRAM OF EVENTS 
 
 
HPMI UPDATES  
1 HEALTH CARING FOR PEOPLE WITH AN INTELLECTUAL DISABILITY – ZOOM    
 Tuesday 23.02.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
2 PAEDIATRICS - ZOOM 
 Tuesday  16.03.21  SESSION 1 6.30 – 8.30pm 
 Tuesday  23.03.21 SESSION 2 6.30 – 8.30pm 
 Tuesday  30.03.21 SESSION 3 6.30 – 8.30pm 
3 PERIOPERATIVE MEDICINE - ZOOM 
 Tuesday  15.06.21 SESSION 1 - Periop 6.30 – 8.30pm  
 Tuesday  22.06.21 SESSION 2 - Postop 6.30 – 8.30pm 
4 DIABETES - ZOOM 
 Tuesday 20.07.21  6.30 – 8.30pm 
 Tuesday 27.07.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
5 NEGOTIATING MENTAL HEALTH IN THE HUNTER – ZOOM 
 Tuesday 31.08.21  6.30 – 8.30pm 
6 WOMEN’S HEALTH (HMRI Building, John Hunter Hospital Campus)  
 Saturday  16.10.21  8.30am – 4.30pm 
7 TRANSGENDER HEALTH - ZOOM 
 Tuesday  26.10.21  6.30 – 8.30pm 
8 PALLIATIVE CARE – ZOOM 
 Tuesday  16.11.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
 
 
HPMI NEWCASTLE WEEKEND 
Saturday & Sunday 7&8.08.21  NEX, King Street, Newcastle West  
 
HUNTER HEALTHCARE HERITAGE MEETING 
Saturday 13.11.21  (Venue tbc) 
 
NURSING CPD - ZOOM 
1 Thursday 18.02.21 Allergies and Anaphylaxis  6.30 – 8.30pm 
2 Thursday 20.05.21 Pathology Interpretation   6.30 – 8.30pm 
3 Thursday 17.06.21 Adult Urinary Incontinence  6.30 – 8.30pm 
4 Thursday 22.07.21  Over 75 Health Assessment   6.30 – 8.30pm 
5 Thursday 19.08.21 ADHD Management  6.30 – 8.30pm 
6 Thursday 21.10.21 Rural and Remote Nursing  6.30 – 8.30pm 
 
PRACTICE ADMIN CPD - ZOOM 
1 Thursday 11.03.21 Xero and Add-ons for the Medical Practice 6.30 – 8.30pm 
2 Thursday 10.06.21 Medico Legal Risk and your Practice  6.30 – 8.30pm 
3 Thursday 09.09.21   
 
EAR PATHOLOGY & WAX MANAGEMENT (BRGP Adamstown) 
1 Tuesday 02.03.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
2 Tuesday  01.06.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
3 Tuesday 23.11.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
 
CERTIFICATE COURSES (University of Newcastle, Callaghan & HMRI Building, John Hunter Hospital) 
1 Tuesday 16.02.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
2 Tuesday 09.03.21 Triage in General Practice 6.30 – 9.30pm 
3 Thursday 25.03.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
4 Tuesday 30.03.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
5 Tuesday 11.05.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
6 Tuesday 08.06.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
7 Thursday  29.07.21 Dealing with Difficult Patients 6.30 – 9.30pm 
8 Saturday  07.08.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
9 Thursday 14.10.21 CPR – Resuscitation Skills in General Practice 6.30 – 9.00pm 
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2021 HPMI ANNUAL PROGRAM OF EVENTS continued 
 
 
MIRENA (BRGP Adamstown) 
1     Monday 24.05.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
2 Monday 30.08.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
3 Monday 08.11.21 6.30 – 8.30pm 
 
ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT - Suitable for GP Registrars, GPs – ACRRM & RACGP, and Practice Nurses 
(IDC Building, University of Newcastle) 
1 Saturday 13.02.21  9.00am – 4.00pm 
2 Saturday 29.05.21 9.00am – 4.00pm 
3 Saturday 17.07.21 9.00am – 4.00pm  
4 Saturday  09.10.21 9.00am – 4.00pm 
5 Saturday 04.12.21 9.00am – 4.00pm 


